Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for BRONX CHILDRENS MUSEUM

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T140992

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

WHAT IS ART

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/29/2014

Council on the Arts

T22651GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22651GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/30/2021

Council on the Arts

T02375GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-MUM19-2019 1109201812

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2018

Council on the Arts

T02097GG

$16,000.00

$16,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

ARTO01-AE19-2019 1109201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2018

New York State Urban
Development Corporation

C00999%4

$2,000,000.00

$0.00

07/20/2016

12/30/2020

PA Filed Contract-Renovate 2nd Floor at
Bronx Terminal Market for Bronx
Childrens Museum

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/17/2016

Council on the Arts

T21301GG

$14,000.00

$14,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21301GG-Museum Education: Art

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/10/2021

Council on the Arts

T20230GG

$13,000.00

$13,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-MUM20-2020 1114201912

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/14/2019

Council on the Arts

T24284GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24284GG - NYSCA Support for O

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/29/2023

Council on the Arts

T23732GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23732GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/06/2023
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