Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BRONX CHILDRENS MUSEUM

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T140992	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	WHAT IS ART	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/29/2014
Council on the Arts	T22651GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22651GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/30/2021
Council on the Arts	T02375GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-MUM19-2019 1109201812	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2018
Council on the Arts	T02097GG	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	ART01-AE19-2019 1109201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2018
New York State Urban Development Corporation	C009994	\$2,000,000.00	\$0.00	07/20/2016	12/30/2020	PA Filed Contract-Renovate 2nd Floor at Bronx Terminal Market for Bronx Childrens Museum	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/17/2016
Council on the Arts	T21301GG	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21301GG-Museum Education: Art	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/10/2021
Council on the Arts	T20230GG	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-MUM20-2020 1114201912	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2019
Council on the Arts	T24284GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24284GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2023
Council on the Arts	T23732GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23732GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2023